Optional
Peripherals
PACSmate
Medical
Solutions
RISC-
based
Solutions

Packing List IQ Mounting Options
Options
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Intel®
910GMLE
Platform
w/o
WiFi
AC Input
PPC-5350GS-910-1G/R/1G-R20 15” 350 cd/m² XGA panel PC with A311 system board,Intel® Celeron M 1GHz Zero Cache, 1GB RAM,Touch screen and
ATX AC input power supply,ACE-A618A-RS,RoHS
PPC-5350GS-910-C3/R/1G-R20 15” 350 cd/m² XGA panel PC with A311 system board, Intel® Celeron M 1.5GHz,1GB RAM, Touch screen and ATX AC
input power supply,ACE-A618A-RS, RoHS
18~36 V DC
input
PPC-5350GSD-910-1G/
R/1G-R20
15” 350 cd/m² XGA panel PC with A311 system board,Intel® Celeron®M 1GHz Zero Cache, 1GB RAM,Touch screen
and ATX DC input Power supply,ACE-4520C,RoHS
PPC-5350GSD-910-C3/
R/1G-R20
15” 350 cd/m² XGA panel PC with A311 system board, Intel® Celeron®M 1.5GHz,1GB RAM, Touch screen and ATX DC
input Power supply, ACE-4520C,RoHS
Intel®
945G
Platform
w/o
WiFi
AC Input PPC-5150A-R11/9455-E2160/
A618A/T-R/1GB
15” 350 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with POS-9455 R11 version,Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
Silver color,PSU ACE-A618AP, touch screen, RoHS
18~36 V DC
input
PPC-5150A-R11/9455-E2160/
4520C/T-R/1GB
15” 350 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with POS-9455 R11 version, Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2
RAM,Silver color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, RoHS
WiFi
AC Input WIDS-515A/9455-E2160/A618A/
WT-R/1GB
15" 350 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with POS-9455, Pentium Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/n
wireless module, Silver color, PSU ACE-A618A, touch screen, RoHS
18~36 V DC
input
WIDS-515A/9455-E2160/4520C/
WT-R/1GB
15" 350 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with POS-9455, Pentium Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/n
wireless module, Silver color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, RoHS
Intel®
G41
Platform
w/o
WiFi
AC Input
PPC-5150A-G41-E15/R/1G-R10 15” 350 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with POS-G41, Celeron Dual Core E1500 2.2GHz CPU, 1GB DDR3 RAM, silver
color, PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, w/o riser card
PPC-5150A-G41-Q94/R/1G-R10 15” 350cd/m² XGA Panel PC with POS-G41, Quad Core Q9400 2.66GHz CPU, 1GB DDR3 RAM, silver color,
PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, w/o riser card
18~36 V DC
input
PPC-5150AD-G41-E15/